
School District No. 40 

2024- 2025 StrongStart Calendar 

 

August 2024  September 2024  October 2024 

S M T W Th  F S S M T W Th  F S S M T W Th  F S 

       1 2 3 4 5 6 7   1 2 3 4 5 

       8 9 10 11 12 13 14 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

       15 16 17 18 19 20 21 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

       22 23 24 25 26 27 28 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

       29 30      27 28 29 30 31   

                     

 

November 2024  December 2024  January 2025 

S M T W Th  F S S M T W Th  F S S M T W Th  F S 

     1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7    1 2 3 4 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 8 9 10 11 12 14 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 29 30 31     26 27 28 29 30 31  

                     

 

February 2025  March 2025  April 2025 

S M T W Th  F S S M T W Th  F S S M T W Th  F S 

      1       1   1 2 3 4 5 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

23 24 25 26 27 28  23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30    

       30 31             

 

May 2025  June 2025  July 2025 

S M T W Th  F S S M T W Th  F S S M T W Th  F S 

    1 2 3               

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7        

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 8 9 10 11 12 13 14        

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 15 16 17 18 19 20 21        

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 22 23 24 25 26 27 28        

       29 30             

2024 

Sept
2024

Tuesday, September 3 Opening of schools 

Monday, September 23 StrongStart Opens 

Friday, September 27 StrongStart closed 

Monday, September 30 National Day for Truth and 
Reconciliation 

Oct
2024

Monday, October 14 Thanksgiving Day 

Wednesday, October 16 StrongStart closed CP4YC 

Friday October 25 NI Day 

Thursday, October 31 StrongStart Closed  

Nov
2024

Monday, November 11 Remembrance Day 

Tuesday, November 12 NI Day 

Friday, November 21 StrongStart closed CP4YC 

Dec
2024

Friday, December 20 StrongStart closed 

Monday, December 23- 
Friday, January 3 

Winter Break  

2025 

Jan 
2025

Monday, January 6 StrongStart reopens 

Thursday, January 23 StrongStart closed CP4YC 

Feb 
2025

Thursday, February 13 StrongStart closed CP4YC 

Friday, February 14 NI Day  

Monday, February 17 Family Day BC 

Mar
2025

Thursday, March 14 StrongStart closed 

Friday, March 17- 28 Spring Break  

Apr 
2025

Thursday, April 17 NI Day 

Friday, April 18 Good Friday 

Monday, April 21 Easter Monday 

Thursday, April 24 StrongStart closed CP4YC 

May 
2025

Wednesday, May 14 StrongStart closed CP4YC 

Friday, May 16 NI Day 

Monday, May 19 Victoria Day  

June 
2025

Friday, June 20 Last Day of StrongStart 

Monday June 23- fall Summer break  


